
MAIN STREET

SO
UT

H
 S

TR
EE

T

STATE ROAD

WEST HOUSATONIC STREET

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ8

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ2

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ9

£¤20
£¤7

£¤7

§̈§̈¦90

CONNECTICUT

NEW HAMPSHIRE

NEW YORK

VERMONT

Berkshire
Central

Massachusetts

Franklin

Montachusett

Pioneer
Valley

PITTSFIELD

GREAT
BARRINGTON

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Berkshire MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 6 12 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

12.32
12.32
6.97

0
6.6
5.72

236.05
140.51
182.41
16.04
23.48
196.53

21.87
21.87
11.2

0
10.11
11.77

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



WO R CESTER ROAD

BOYLSTON STREET

TURNPIKE ROAD WORCESTER STREET

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ128

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ2

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ28

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ9

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ18
¬¬Æ¬¬Æ24

£¤1

£¤20

£¤1

£¤1
£¤3

§̈§̈¦495

§̈§̈¦290

§̈§̈¦95

§̈§̈¦90

§̈§̈¦93

CONNECTICUT

NEW HAMPSHIRE

RHODE ISLAND

Cape Cod

Central
Massachusetts

Montachusett

Merrimack
Valley

Northern
Middlesex

Boston Region

Old Colony

Southeastern
Massachusetts

FRAMINGHAM

FRANKLIN

HINGHAM

GLOUCESTER

MILFORD
WALPOLE

BOSTON

WOBURN

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Boston Region MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 6 12 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

28.93
28.91
0.02

0
14.32
14.61

524.65
286.23
25.62
202.19
114.72
207.74

53.03
52.72
0.66

0
26.42
26.61

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



FALMOUTH ROAD

MAIN STREET

ROU TE 28

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ25

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ3

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ28

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

Cape Cod

Martha's
Vineyard

Boston Region

Old Colony

Southeastern
Massachusetts

FALMOUTH

YARMOUTH

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Cape Cod MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 4.5 9 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

20.12
20.12
2.45

0
7.98
12.13

161.85
109.73
9.01
25.92
38.07
97.86

21.98
21.98
2.97

0
8.84
13.14

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



BOSTO
N POST

 ROAD
EAST MAIN STREET

SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

BOSTON TURNPIKE
TURNPIKE ROAD

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ9

£¤20

£¤20

§̈§̈¦395

§̈§̈¦495
§̈§̈¦290

§̈§̈¦84

§̈§̈¦90

§̈§̈¦190

CONNECTICUT
RHODE ISLAND

Central
Massachusetts

Franklin

Montachusett

Merrimack
ValleyNorthern

Middlesex

Pioneer
Valley

Boston Region

Old
Colony

Southeastern
Massachusetts

WORCESTER

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Central Massachusetts MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 4.5 9 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

24.81
24.81
4.31

0
1.25
23.56

254.47
92.99
90.54
38.29
26.58
189.6

48.98
40.9
12.8

0
1.93
47.05

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



MOHAWKTR
AI L

MAIN STREET

STA

TE
RO

AD

DANIEL SHAY
S

H
IG

H
W

AY

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ2

£¤202

£¤5§̈§̈¦91

NEW HAMPSHIRE
VERMONT

Berkshire

Central
Massachusetts

Franklin

Montachusett

Pioneer
Valley

AMHERST

DEERFIELD

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Franklin MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 3.5 7 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

23.79
23.79
23.16

0
0.32
23.47

149.81
86.16
121.11
11.72
6.84

131.25

36.16
36.16
35.43

0
0.32
35.84

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



BEACH ROAD

WEST TISBURY ROAD

ST
AT

E RO
AD

Cape Cod

Martha's
Vineyard

Southeastern
Massachusetts

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Martha's Vineyard MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 2 4 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

3.37
3.37
3.07

0
0.3
3.07

35.52
24.16
26.94
5.81
0.92
28.79

4.76
4.76
4.41

0
0.3
4.46

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



M
ER

RI
M

AC
K

ST
RE

ET

TURNPIKE STREET

SO
UTH

M
AIN

STREET

RIVER STREET

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ28

£¤1

£¤1

§̈§̈¦495

§̈§̈¦93
§̈§̈¦95

NEW HAMPSHIRE

Merrimack
Valley

Northern
Middlesex

Boston Region

HAVERHILL

LAWRENCE

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Merrimack Valley MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 2 4 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

7.55
7.55
0.00

0
5.71
1.85

110.95
44.73
11.66
24.64
27.28
59.03

8.64
8.03
0.01

0
6.7
1.95

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



CEN
TRAL

STREET

WEST STREET

GEORGE S TANTONHIGHWAY

BO STON

ROAD

BALD
W

IN
VILLE

STATE
RO

AD

GREAT
ROAD

MAIN STREET

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ2

£¤202

§̈§̈¦495§̈§̈¦190

NEW HAMPSHIRE

Central
Massachusetts

Franklin

Montachusett

Northern
Middlesex

Pioneer
Valley

Boston Region

GARDNER

LEOMINSTER

FITCHBURG

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Montachusett MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 3 6 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

9.58
9.58
4.78

0
2.17
7.41

147.04
58.18
88.37
10.68
17.4

118.96

21.24
14.61
15.53

0
2.64
18.6

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



MAIN STREET

MILESTONE ROAD

Nantucket

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Nantucket MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 1 2 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

0.45
0

0.45
0
0

0.45

6.49
3.86
4.25
4.98

0
1.51

0.45
0

0.45
0
0

0.45
* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



THORNDIKE STREET

VETERANS OF FO R EIG
N

WARS HIGHW

AY

£¤3

£¤3

§̈§̈¦93
§̈§̈¦495

NEW HAMPSHIRE

Montachusett

Merrimack
Valley

Northern
Middlesex

Boston Region

BILLERICA

LOWELL

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Northern Middlesex MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 1.5 3 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

4.51
4.23
 0.28

0
2.04
2.47

64.2
33.88
5.95
17.56
13.46
33.18

5.91
5.63
0.28

0
3.28
2.63

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



BELM
ONT STREET

CENTRE STREET
BROCKTO

N

AVEN
UE

PARKSTREET

BED
FO

RD
STREET

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ18
¬¬Æ¬¬Æ28

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ24

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ25

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ3

£¤44

§̈§̈¦495

RHODE ISLAND

Cape Cod

Boston Region

Old Colony

Southeastern
Massachusetts

EASTON

BRIDGEWATER

PLYMOUTH

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Old Colony MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 3 6 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

10.03
8.48
 3.43

0
4.14
5.89

102.06
42.57
7.94
25.9
24.59
51.57

10.47
8.91
3.43

0
4.45
6.02

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



SPRINGFIELD ROAD

M
O

U
N

T TO
M

 RO
ADNOR

T
HAM

PTO
N

STREET

RIVERDALE
STR

E ET
M

EM
O

RI
AL

D
R

IV
E

BOSTON ROAD

D
AN

IE
L

SH
AY

S
H

IG
H

W
AY

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ9

£¤20

£¤5

£¤20

£¤20

£¤5

£¤202

£¤202

§̈§̈¦90
§̈§̈¦391

§̈§̈¦291

§̈§̈¦91

CONNECTICUT

NEW
YORK

Berkshire

Central
Massachusetts

Franklin

Montachusett

Pioneer
Valley

AMHERST

HOLYOKE

SPRINGFIELD

NORTHAMPTON

WESTFIELD

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Pioneer Valley MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 4.5 9 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

19.51
14.32
 13.9

0
3.53
15.98

252.17
48.45
144.04
35.14
27.79
189.24

23.51
18.32
13.9

0
5.58
17.93

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%



HUTTLESTON AVENUE

WAREHAM STREET

WILBUR AVENUE

W
AS

H
IN

GT
O

N
 S

TR
EE

T

M
ARI

ON
RO

AD

BED
FO

RD
 STREET

STATE ROAD

WINTHROP STREET

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ18

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ28

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ25

¬¬Æ¬¬Æ24

£¤6

£¤44

£¤6

£¤6

£¤1

£¤44

§̈§̈¦495

§̈§̈¦295 §̈§̈¦
95

§̈§̈¦195

RHODE ISLAND

Cape Cod

Central
Massachusetts

Martha's
Vineyard

Boston Region

Old Colony

Southeastern
Massachusetts

ATTLEBORO

DARTMOUTH

MIDDLEBOROUGH
TAUNTON

Pa
th

: \
\v

hb
.c

om
\g

is\
pr

oj
\W

at
-T

S\
15

89
3.

02
 A

2-
N

ex
t G

en
 B

ik
e-

Pe
d\

Pr
oj

ec
t\

N
ex

tG
en

 M
ap

pi
ng

.a
pr

x 
(U

se
r: 

SP
el

le
tie

r, 
D

at
e:

 2
/1

1/
20

25
)

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map
Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Southeastern Massachusetts MPO

MPO Boundary

Top 5% Projects

Top 10% Projects

Sufficient Infrastructure

Environmental Justice Area

0 4.5 9 Miles

All MassDOT
Only Roads

Top 5%
Projects

Top 2.5%
Projects

Total Miles
Total miles in REJ
Total miles in rural communities
Sufficient infrastructure total miles
Quality Gap miles
Physical Gap miles

16.65
11.13
5.37

0
8.78
7.87

240.52
82.32
53.31
43.46
53.18
143.88

31
16.93
15.11

0
9.74
21.26

* Included in the Top 10%

*

10% 5%


