Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Berkshire MPO



whb. <u>massDOT</u>

	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Top 5%
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects*
	236.05	21.87	12.32
REJ	140.51	21.87	12.32
rural communities	182.41	11.2	6.97
astructure total miles	16.04	0	0
niles	23.48	10.11	6.6
miles	196.53	11.77	5.72
Ten 10%			

Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Boston Region MPO





	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Тор 5%
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects*
	524.65	53.03	28.93
REJ	286.23	52.72	28.91
rural communities	25.62	0.66	0.02
astructure total miles	202.19	0	0
niles	114.72	26.42	14.32
miles	207.74	26.61	14.61
Тор 10%			



Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Cape Cod MPO





	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Top 5%
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects [*]
	161.85	21.98	20.12
REJ	109.73	21.98	20.12
rural communities	9.01	2.97	2.45
astructure total miles	25.92	0	0
niles	38.07	8.84	7.98
miles	97.86	13.14	12.13
Тор 10%			

Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Central Massachusetts MPO

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map



whb. <u>massDOT</u>

	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Top 5%
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects*
	254.47	48.98	24.81
REJ	92.99	40.9	24.81
rural communities	90.54	12.8	4.31
astructure total miles	38.29	0	0
niles	26.58	1.93	1.25
miles	189.6	47.05	23.56
T 10%			

Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Franklin MPO



whb massDOT

	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Тор 5%
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects*
	149.81	36.16	23.79
REJ	86.16	36.16	23.79
rural communities	121.11	35.43	23.16
astructure total miles	11.72	0	0
niles	6.84	0.32	0.32
miles	131.25	35.84	23.47
Тор 10%			

Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Martha's Vineyard MPO MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map





			•
	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Тор 5%
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects [*]
	35.52	4.76	3.37
REJ	24.16	4.76	3.37
rural communities	26.94	4.41	3.07
astructure total miles	5.81	0	0
niles	0.92	0.3	0.3
miles	28.79	4.46	3.07
Тор 10%			

Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Merrimack Valley MPO





	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Top 5%
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects [*]
	110.95	8.64	7.55
REJ	44.73	8.03	7.55
rural communities	11.66	0.01	0.00
astructure total miles	24.64	0	0
niles	27.28	6.7	5.71
miles	59.03	1.95	1.85
Тор 10%			

Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Montachusett MPO



whb. <u>massDOT</u>

	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Тор 5%	
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects*	
	147.04	21.24	9.58	
REJ	58.18	14.61	9.58	
rural communities	88.37	15.53	4.78	
astructure total miles	10.68	0	0	
niles	17.4	2.64	2.17	
miles	118.96	18.6	7.41	
Top 10%				

Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Nantucket MPO





	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Тор 5%
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects [*]
	6.49	0.45	0.45
REJ	3.86	0	0
rural communities	4.25	0.45	0.45
rastructure total miles	4.98	0	0
miles	0	0	0
miles	1.51	0.45	0.45
Тор 10%			

Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Northern Middlesex MPO



vhb.	

	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Top 5%
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects*
	64.2	5.91	4.51
REJ	33.88	5.63	4.23
rural communities	5.95	0.28	0.28
astructure total miles	17.56	0	0
niles	13.46	3.28	2.04
miles	33.18	2.63	2.47
Top 10%			

Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Old Colony MPO

MassDOT Next Gen Bike-Ped Vision Map





	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Top 5%
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects [*]
	102.06	10.47	10.03
REJ	42.57	8.91	8.48
rural communities	7.94	3.43	3.43
astructure total miles	25.9	0	0
niles	24.59	4.45	4.14
miles	51.57	6.02	5.89
Тор 10%			

var pins



June 1

Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Pioneer Valley MPO



whb. <u>massDOT</u>

	All MassDOT Only Roads	Top 10% Projects	Top 5% Projects*
	252.17	23.51	19.51
REJ	48.45	18.32	14.32
rural communities	144.04	13.9	13.9
astructure total miles	35.14	0	0
niles	27.79	5.58	3.53
miles	189.24	17.93	15.98
Top 10%			

Central Massachusetts

Prioritized Pedestrian Project Locations - MassDOT Roads - Southeastern Massachusetts MPO





	All MassDOT	Top 10%	Тор 5%
	Only Roads	Projects	Projects*
	240.52	31	16.65
REJ	82.32	16.93	11.13
rural communities	53.31	15.11	5.37
astructure total miles	43.46	0	0
niles	53.18	9.74	8.78
miles	143.88	21.26	7.87
Тор 10%			